2015 Dhe "MMay Day"

=

Saturday Tee Times - May 2nd

May 2nd and 3rd

Griffin Bell Golf Course

Americus, GA

8:00 AM

8:08 AM

8:16 AM

8:24 AM

8:32 AM

8:40 AM

8:48 AM

8:56 AM

9:04 AM

9:12 AM

9:20 AM

Tee: 1
Hufstetler/Durr
Roland/Williams

McMichael/McMichael
Denham/Denham

Sharpe/Coursey
Fricks/Cowart

Carlisle/Davis
Hankla/Russo

Turner/Morgan
Lloyd/Bruton

Taylor/Arnold
Lee/Lee

Reeves/Lane
Clifton/Hill

Gilbert/Gilbert
Liggin/Liggin
Pityer/Williams
Cochran/Easom

Hockensmith/Hays
Dickens/Jackson

Norris/Boatwright
Helms/Helms

CHB
CHB

CHB
CHB

CHB
CHB

CHB
CHB

CHB
CHB

CHB
CHB

2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd

8:00 AM

8:08 AM

8:16 AM

8:24 AM

8:32 AM

8:40 AM

8:48 AM

8:56 AM

9:04 AM

9:12 AM

9:20 AM

Tee: 10
Lashley/Lashley 1st
Hatcher/Morrell CHA
Massey/Clanton CHA
Chambless/Pollock CHA
Holman/Winslette CHA
Avant/Johnson CHA
Rambo/Simmons CHA
Easterlin/Studdard CHA
Murray/Ho CHA
Hilton/Hilton CHA
Adams/Hendrix 1st
Ellis/McNutt 1st
Simmons/Booker 1st
Parker/Parker 1st
Chaffin/Trammel 1st
Gaskins/Gaskins 1st
Caldwell/Cowan 1st
Wisener/Rainey 1st
Hale/Williamson 1st
Infante/Luther 1st
Parker/Fitzgerald 1st
Roquemore/Smith 1st



2015 Dhe "MMay Day"

=

Saturday Tee Times - May 2nd

May 2nd and 3rd

Griffin Bell Golf Course

Americus, GA

12:05 PM

12:10 PM

12:18 PM

12:26 PM

12:34 PM

12:42 PM

12:58 PM

1:06 PM

1:14 PM

1:22 PM

1:30 PM

Tee: 1
Wall/Legg
Young/Young

Halstead/Kinslow
Oglesbee/Oglesbee

Sutherland/Sutherland
Roderick/McCarty

Glover/Carter
Willis/Winter

Horne/Ward
Marks/Stephens

Hendrix/Hernandez
Turner/Drinnon

Cavender/Roberts
Johnson/Simmons

Morgan/Schwartz
Gordon/Kirby

Pitts/Smith
Norton/Cromer

Pritchard/Lloyd
Tatum/McKenzie

Bass/Crisp
Dean/McDonald

3rd
3rd

3rd
3rd

3rd
3rd

3rd
3rd

3rd
3rd

3rd
3rd

5th
5th

5th
5th

5th
5th

5th
5th

5th
5th

12:10 PM

12:18 PM

12:26 PM

12:34 PM

12:42 PM

12:50 PM

12:58 PM

1:06 PM

1:14 PM

1:22 PM

Tee: 10
Berryhill/Durham 4th
Windham/Harwell 4th
Nader/Horne 4th
Frey/Ackerman 4th
Peagler/Powell 4th
Donnelly/Donnelly 4th
Legg/Legg 4th
Pityer/Kennedy 4th
Lewis/Dykes 4th
Sutherland/Sutherland 4th
Salter/Barnes 6th
Lee/Pritchett 6th
Hooks/Arnold 6th
Studdard/Revell 6th
Crumbliss/Barksdale 6th
Herron/Dragoin 6th
Mason/Webb 6th
Lipscomb/Lipscomb 6th
Paulk/McRee 6th
Parker/Coleman 6th



