

2015 7he "May Day"

May 2nd and 3rd

Griffin Bell Golf Course
Americus, GA

Saturday Tee Times - May 2nd

	Tee: 1			Tee: 10	
8:00 AM	Hufstetler/Durr Roland/Williams	CH B CH B	8:00 AM	Lashley/Lashley Hatcher/Morrell	1st CH A
8:08 AM	McMichael/McMichael Denham/Denham	CH B CH B	8:08 AM	Massey/Clanton Chambless/Pollock	CH A CH A
8:16 AM	Sharpe/Coursey Fricks/Cowart	CH B CH B	8:16 AM	Holman/Winslette Avant/Johnson	CH A CH A
8:24 AM	Carlisle/Davis Hankla/Russo	CH B CH B	8:24 AM	Rambo/Simmons Easterlin/Studdard	CH A CH A
8:32 AM	Turner/Morgan Lloyd/Bruton	CH B CH B	8:32 AM	Murray/Ho Hilton/Hilton	CH A CH A
8:40 AM	Taylor/Arnold Lee/Lee	CH B CH B	8:40 AM	Adams/Hendrix Ellis/McNutt	1st 1st
8:48 AM	Reeves/Lane Clifton/Hill	2nd 2nd	8:48 AM	Simmons/Booker Parker/Parker	1st 1st
8:56 AM	Gilbert/Gilbert Liggin/Liggin	2nd 2nd	8:56 AM	Chaffin/Trammel Gaskins/Gaskins	1st 1st
9:04 AM	Pityer/Williams Cochran/Easom	2nd 2nd	9:04 AM	Caldwell/Cowan Wisener/Rainey	1st 1st
9:12 AM	Hockensmith/Hays Dickens/Jackson	2nd 2nd	9:12 AM	Hale/Williamson Infante/Luther	1st 1st
9:20 AM	Norris/Boatwright Helms/Helms	2nd 2nd	9:20 AM	Parker/Fitzgerald Roquemore/Smith	1st 1st



2015 7he "May Day"

May 2nd and 3rd

Griffin Bell Golf Course Americus, GA

Saturday Tee Times - May 2nd

	Tee: 1			Tee: 10	
12:05 PM	Wall/Legg Young/Young	3rd 3rd	12:10 PM	Berryhill/Durham Windham/Harwell	4th 4th
12:10 PM	Halstead/Kinslow Oglesbee/Oglesbee	3rd 3rd	12:18 PM	Nader/Horne Frey/Ackerman	4th 4th
12:18 PM	Sutherland/Sutherland Roderick/McCarty	3rd 3rd	12:26 PM	Peagler/Powell Donnelly/Donnelly	4th 4th
12:26 PM	Glover/Carter Willis/Winter	3rd 3rd	12:34 PM	Legg/Legg Pityer/Kennedy	4th 4th
12:34 PM	Horne/Ward Marks/Stephens	3rd 3rd	12:42 PM	Lewis/Dykes Sutherland/Sutherland	4th 4th
12:42 PM	Hendrix/Hernandez Turner/Drinnon	3rd 3rd	12:50 PM	Salter/Barnes Lee/Pritchett	6th 6th
12:58 PM	Cavender/Roberts Johnson/Simmons	5th 5th	12:58 PM	Hooks/Arnold Studdard/Revell	6th 6th
1:06 PM	Morgan/Schwartz Gordon/Kirby	5th 5th	1:06 PM	Crumbliss/Barksdale Herron/Dragoin	6th 6th
1:14 PM	Pitts/Smith Norton/Cromer	5th 5th	1:14 PM	Mason/Webb Lipscomb/Lipscomb	6th 6th
1:22 PM	Pritchard/Lloyd Tatum/McKenzie	5th 5th	1:22 PM	Paulk/McRee Parker/Coleman	6th 6th
1:30 PM	Bass/Crisp Dean/McDonald	5th 5th			